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Dr. ABDUL SHAMEEM, MDS.,
PRINCIPAL

T0 WHOMSOHVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that, our Institution has effective welfare measures for teaching and non-

teaching staff members details are given:

4ife
Pr®f. Dr. SACHIN ASLAM

PRINCIPAL
MES DENTAL COLLEGE
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£.S.i  Registt3r for the rmorttii of Mfiy 2022
-h__ -.--- I ------ i--=T ---.. ===      -=i--I            -.--------------- i-,=---_-i-'J___

S!                i:.S,i                           Ermp!oyee Name

ENTAL COLLEGE
1              5403973032
2              5403998379
3              5403998389
4              54.03999867

5              5403724681

6             5403726681
7             5403726683
8             5403726696
t.`J              5403726700
'1®           5403726704

'11           5403726708

12           5403726716

13           5403726719

14          5403726738
5403726772

::®  5403726814
17           5403726836
18           5403726855
19           54037..26882

26          5403726892
21          5403726906
`±2           5403731769

?..3,           5403737501

24          5403739065
::I.tl               540373!:`}1 GO

26           5403739422
27           5403739437
28           5403739552

29           5403739562

38          5403740502
31          5403744906
:+;®    5403780900
33           5403803179

?,4          5403803837
35           5403803848
:36           5403841855

37          5403842524
38           5403916953

.-3£`             5403918007

48           5403918010

41          5403920636
42           5403924321

43          5403924324
44          5403927832
45           5403936778
46          5403943254

ABHIRAMI    U

Days
Worked

4649

SHAFEEQ   ETTAPARAMBAN                              4986

RAJESH    KP

RAMISHA   P

REKriA    M

PUSHPAVATHY   R

GEETHA   T    P

SARAN       P

MUHAMMED   ASLAM    T    K

ABDUL    S`5AMAD    C

BINDu    ER,4\KK1.NGAL

4994

P€38e   ,I   OT'   1

Amt.  Pay    < --------- p ---------- E.a.I---~---rty --------- ~ -.-- >
Employee

31                     17415.00

31                    18795.00

31                  20000.00

5©15                 29.5                     15659.00

465
1©92

1©67

1113

1671

1323

1211

AMINA   KAITHAVALAPPIL                              119©

APPUNNI    K

SHIJI   M   P

SUNITHA   K    K

R/I.SHEEDA    K    P

UMAIVA   P

KADEEJA   KT

JISHA   PLIILIPPOSE

HARIFA   T

SHALIArRBAN    T    P

ZEENAl-l'iMOL    K

.SALEEN/i   A

RAMLATH    N.P

if/.\DEEJA    K

PRAJITHA   P   P

1232

1©68

1©72

114©

1©7©

4966
1138

1©66

2©96

2236

4519

12,06

452©

4517

NAFEESATHUL   MISARIYA                             4518

MUHAMMED    RASHIQ    K

JAIN   SEBASTIEN

PRASANNAKUMARI    M

SREEJA   N

KADEEJA    KP

MAJEED    KP

LATHIKA   PS

SHEFIL    N    K

RESHMA    K

ASUMABI    P   T

MEKHA    S    MOHAN

RANJINI-    K    P

DIVYA   S

ANJU   AUGUSTINE

PATHUMMA    SUHRA    K

SAKEENA   P

SUJATHA   S

SREEPRIYA   M    P

SAMEENA    KM

47            5403995361     SliAREEFA   KP

Total   Employes   in

4275

4294
1364

5166

5165

5164
498©

4359

447©

4916
4945
4952

4951

4989

31                   19746.00
19320.00

18987.00

18979.00

18946.00

18749.00

20598.00

20318.00

18560.00

20575.00

19905.00

19733.00

18662.00

15957.00

20709.00
18926.00

18845.00

18845.00

16317.00

19032.00

16430.00

16835.00

16835.00

18509.00

18509.00

0.00

2631.00

2631.00

2553.00

31                   16479.00

31                    16579.00

31                   16455.00

31                   16479.00

31                    18795.00

31                    16455.00

31                    16455.00

31                    15468.00

5177                           2                        10:}0.00

5178                         2                       1030.00

4425
4788
4.897

4937

MES    DENTAL    COLLEGE                      :    47

31                     15957.00

31                       15a`+68.00

31                     15957.00

31 16455.00

Employer

131.00                           566 00

141.00                                 611.L10

150.00                            650.OC,

118.00                           509.00

149.00                         642.00

145.00                          628.00

143.00                           618.00

143.00                          617.rjo

143.00                             616,0(`,.

141.00                                    610  ('.;`1:

: 55. 00                               6.,''0. ,.j!,;'

153.00                                661.i``.)(i

140.00                           6t!4.0(:,

155`00                               669.0{.''

150.0()                              i:.i47.i:!f

1 48.oil                             5f.,r2  ,i,:.`,

140.00                            607.fJ(.i

120.00                             519'01`,

156.00                            67.4,{)0

142.00                              616  0{,:I
r|,42.oo                           613.Ot

142,00                               613.I){`

123.00                              531.i`{,.

143.00                            619.tlt!

124.00                              534.i)i..

12.:7.00                                   :34 i.3.0[`.

1 r€?7.00                                  5,:t8  i)l'.,i

1.:i9.00                                   602  lr.)(.`.'

1 :}9.00                                  {r302  i')r.'!

0.00                                            0.1`.i(.'

20.0(I                                    86. fi,(:,i

20  0()                                     !:3f;  0(:.`,

20.00                                83. rj(',i

124.00                              536.rJ{.i

125.00                             539.01;

124.00                            535.0(.,:

124.00                            536 I,I(,.,

141.00                                    (.il,i.t:Jf,';

124.00                                  53€,i.:..i;

124.00                               535.{:!i

117.00                                            :5CL'.:I   '-`,i{,

8.03                                   :i,,i.:I:,,0

8. 00                                       3..]L rJf`.`,

12o.oo                                    :';-` 1 {jLr}ii,,

117.00                                             `:i(-',,:3,. -h,.lj

12'0'00                                     !;  I I:;,`.,i":I.

124. 00                             5:',!:it.)(:

747573.©©                   5629.®®                       243:I.5. t3{'

747573.©©                5629.©© 24315 . ®ti
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SF#        NCP        Days                 Pay                      P.F                  E.P.S           A/cnc+.'e
Daysworked        Earned         AIcno.1        AIcno.10

Provident Fund Register for the Month of May 2022

SI #   r|N No               P.FA/C No            Employee Name
-,

0.00           180C  0(:

0.00             1800, /J":^:,

0.00           1800 0C

0.00            1800.OG

0.00            1800.OC

0.00             180CLOCJ

0o00            1800.01,

0.00           1800,0(i
0.00          1800  I(,
0.00           1800  0(,

0.00           1800  0L

0.00             316 `J|

0.00              306.OC

0.00            1800  0C;

0.00           1800  ,JC

0.00           1800  ,r)I

0.00            1800.1\(:

0.00            1800.Ot:

0.00                    0,OC

0.00           180(,.0(I

;;;       ;;;;;`!
0.00             1800.i.`jij

o.oo            lfiooL.;,(

0.00            1800  i:jl,1

o.oo             18oo.,,J`,,.1

0.00             180i,i  i`j,:.,

0.00              1800  i-:,I.,I

0.00              180CL:,.;,',

0.00            1800  `i,`.

0.00             180C,.'J,:`

0.00            1800  (,,;`

0.00        54622  L`'`'

109244  i::!f:

i:Lj!~

22.,,-.i;.:I",

22753:,:   f`..;{\~.

]   (:i.:  `
I

I

rJ   f:)i-;

1           100072189824

2         10007975799€
3         10160258509€
4         10008865338€
5          100115050279

6         100135550587
7         100456179795

8         100455057174
9          101020258111

10       10017637015C

11        10094270211500

12        101112817594

13       101020258124

14       10064560877€
15       10094320245Z

16       10061937153€

17       100456022785
18       10075531877€

;:q:::::::::::
21       100455064965
?.2       100308621867

23       10031244459€
24      10032562998€
25       101047102312

26       100971504551
27       1009715045`7€

28      100456545802
29       101646797695
30      100365849444
31        10037188724€

32      100394842475
33       101010290224

Abdul Ssamad C
Amina  Kaithavalappil

Anju Augustine
Appunni  K

Bindu  Erakkingal

Dhanya C
Geetha T P
Harifa T
Jain Sebastien
Jisha  Philippose
Kadeeja K
Kadeeja Kp
Majeed Kp
Muhammed Asiam T K
Muhammed Rashiq K
Nafeesathul Misariya
Noufal  P
Prajitha P P
Prasannakumari M
Pushpavathy R
Ramlath  N.P
Rasheeda K P
Rekha M
Sabu  N
Saleena A
Saran   P
Shaharban T P
Shiji  M  P

Sreepriya M P
Sudheer P.B
Sunitha  K K
Umaiva P
Zeenathmol K

1323                           31    15000.00

1190                             31    15000.00

4989                          31    15000.00
1232                           31    15000.00

1211                              31    15000.00

887                             31    15000.00
1067                            31    15000.00

1066                           31    15000.00
4294                          31    15000.00
1138                             31    15000.00

4520                          31    15000,00
5165                              5      2631.00

5164                            5     2553.00
1071                             31    15000.00

4275                          31    15000.00
4518                           31    15000.00
1230                           31    15000.00

4517                           31    15000.00
1364         31                0              0.00
1092                           31    15000.00

1206                           31    15000.00

1140                             31    15000.00

465                             31    15000.00
1209                            31    15000.00

4519                           31    15000.00

1113                              31    15000.00

2096                           31    15000.00
1068                             31    1500().00

4788                          31    15000,00
715                               31    15000.00

1072                            31    15000.00

1070                           31    15000.00

2236                          31    15000.00

455184.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00
1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

316.00

306.00
1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

0.00
1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800,00
1800.00

1800.00

1 8 0 0 f' 'J\
180CL 00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

54622.00

[AVc  NO.1]  :

[A/c  NO.10]  :

Admn.Charges [AIc NO.2]:

Insurance Fund [A/c No.21]:

I.F.Admn.Charges [A/c No.22]:

Grand Total :

-==,-----.=-

Prof. Dr.
PRINCIPAL

MES DFNTA!. CollEGE
p^Hr   |or         ..'£.-.RiNTHAl.M...!*`NNA

-I-'??8



Rg¥i§ter  iff r £!¥©  Mfyj3*h  S# #f#l.![  &G£¥

B  f i                              ErTipiS?yraer  N#m€
W#

-=-== -----  `--,- :~ .-,----- == .i-` ------------------ I  :    --,- ' ,--------- 1`--  `-`'`.N.I -------- _--

ES #E#AL COLLEGE
54{3:2j$73032      `f ',;L:``  .`!   '     i

540399837S      fry:!`  3tj+i     .t*     i+  ;   i   i.i,.i,{`}t+i,t},>`+,\,

54Ssg$838€;    i{'{.    !<¢*1i    !\ij

§4Li3#3g$8$7    r{>y;i.i,!!  `H^.i^   }j

SF#                       B#ys
Worked

P898  1  *jj  £,

Am#. Pay   € .-.-.-------.------ E.§j i .---- *~--*..-~ ------- a
Emp!OySff Empi##8r

5403?24$81      ;i!.tk;i!!t.,   tt;

540372S$81       I'!  ``H:£!'    `£!ii`i      !v.,I

540372$683     I:{ii.'!|ti,    '

540372S$96      `H!t"I.```      ;+

5#03726700      t`„   ;,'!¢$3itt!;i,!!     `i,r3j    .i^\!     i      {<t

54$3729704      i;i,[}!.1     +`i.tit  4tLI   i

54$37287$8      !ii t`!!!     i:{{,S{:A.kit€;.ttl*

540372$71S       €t'S;i t`,`t.    i\  `t.H`!{*i\"i§„`t!jiJIL

94$3?2871S      `t,}j|Ji  \`i+i    ;i

54$3726738      `!L     .    `,{`   ;I

94#372877<2       .    `   i  e   L.     `    #t
'fi                  54SS?28814       t`'`ti§9   {``j    '`¢    {`t     }'

:1-                gj4#3728836      ¢\i``:`t   ',    !'
•i"                  540372f$855       i\  t`!,!`^§<`F{.    !gt:

ttul               54$372$882       i  i5!{t\   j'}HHP}'US{f:

54#£7288$2      :{St{{i{   `'i    i

54$372SSGS       .1;!\!i   ,l\{rss}+*`*    '}     i;

54$373176g       ,,`ify{.``,I,;,  ,  {}t`,§j`j;       }\

54G37378$1        ``^'it    i:;       t`      i{

54G373$085       `\`+,.``,!!    ``!,i<i     {t`     ^`

54G37391SS      i\.j`t.tjg<„}'J  .i.    h

54G373g#22      ;'i`:`gS{  {H,ti,    <'    !j

64G3739437      i,<`\i  iJ:§i{:il}i{    i,    }Hfej\bi\'it  ti

§4$3739552      €t!iJ}  't„t¥{!'S§i`{3    '{.1Si!ii}    k

5403739562       {.t:``t    i{,;;ttir!!.~``,

540374#502       !`3.`'  i.!`t````t  't*ki   !t;``:\'i     `,,i

54Cj374490€t       1;\ti,i.i   i    t

54$378SSGa       \`ttLii<.!{~2   `!;    !\    i'!

9403gG317S       <tfi!;tbHt<£^.Lj    !`b    §j

54Ci3803837      i   ';!!!!;it`i.    .``

54$3803848       `<,!|[¥€.I;      3t    },.

gj4$3841855     !\'|u.`;iiii.ti   it

54G3842524       't^'$1^\F±,!~;i     i~`     i

54#391S853      tit"t!t`:!``     -`    t§"L\.`+.

5403918$07      ;\"!£``!,`   i     ,¢\    i'

5403918C}1#       !!!      {t     ``

5403920$36        'j£`,i;`      `t:{`   i   ``,:l\!q

5403$3432i      j!t,H!!`S"+i    hal  ii!{^\,   }`L

54$3gE4324       i<3.i€{,i«`$6±t    ;,

5403$27832     |3j+`i!!i

54$393$7?8        *`j`t{,;+^!   !ti     ,   ,,    t<!     i,

fj4#3943254        `",!1+;   ``  +¢     {t^t*:

4ife
Prof. Dr. SACHIN ASLAM'      PRINCIPAL

EEHEEHMES DENTAL COLLEt5E
PALACHODE, PERINTHALMANRA

MALAPPURAM- 679 33®

!      t„(,,

`  ,  rty} (    ,

i!*J!w!-i

i-J!`! i .';

j!I,:i,

1(!``!2

F;,r''T

i   1  i:,

1 , ,i ?  1

1:!`~J;i

i `1' 1   I

I  ii-)L!

!`_?:i=

i"(;(i

1  i  , ac`. _I

i   `  .ti`,

:i+j:.    ,,

i,tr!(;£`

i  i ;«; fi

if'!;!i

'j(3thjg-;

+_JLj:jii!

i "l i i.J

IJ};,,i-,

i'rt,L',"

i ::) i T

i t=1 1 fi

i#7:~t

j2i`,..i
`!  :utlf   i-i

lii`!tJ`:,

a . ; T' ;

j`;i''=,

•lt,''*,, i

4:3;pr3td

•1£?f'!

i`t!1f3

!1-,,#

i,.)r'.

F,~ ' -j  i`

i`.';i*!1,

-12tJtj

-lL}LiLJ

3  i `.2 I?

-i+q``t`

lt*F,-

17415.00                       13100

1879500                     14100

20000 G0                   190 0$
1§SSS $O                     iEO Q0

193SS,$0                  14S,00
18$3Ci  G0                       14Z*0$

18597 Cio                     140 00

18589 00                   140 00
18556 00                   140 00

18389 00                     138.GO

20158$0                  152 %
1SS?S.$0                   190.#0

1820¢ 0$                   137 #$
2#175 0#                     153  GCi

19525S$                    147 0¢

19343 00                   146 00

18282 00                    138 0Q

15$57 00                   12$ 00
2026£<00                   153 00
i853$ 00                  140 00
18455¢#0                     13S.00

18485 00                   139 00

16317`00                      i23®00

18652.00                    140 00

16430 00                    124.00

16835 00                   127 0$

1$83S.00                    1£7,SB

18§09.0$                   lag 0G
185Cg 8$                    1S$ 08

0.SG                              a  OCi

15957  00                    120 00
15957 00                    120.00

154$8 00                    117 00

1647$ 00                   124to$

1$57$ 00                  125 00
16455 00                  124 00
1847$ 0$                   124 00
i8795 00                  14i  oo
1$455 00                     1Z4.@$

16455  00                    124 00

15468.00                      117,Cio

15957  SCi                      iaG*So

1§$57 G$                   120 00

15957 00                     1ZO.0$

154$8 $0                   1i7 00
15$57 00                   12000

Z?
L+,

stlN"EE".K

5$6 #fJ
8 1 1   fJ £J

65# #,3
517  fJ#

$38 #G

$1S S#

8 a 5 a f-`',

6 0 5 rj #
6$4 8#
598  ¢C,

65S  Cifi

647 {3#

5$2 #$
85# #8
63§ ##
6 2 S rJ #
595 0$
519  0Cl

659 $0
6fl3 Q#

6SG i3,#

gal  i3rj
531  S{fd

6#? OfJ

534€0[j

548 G0

g'4S C`#

SCi2  i3€,

$02 ##
:) fJ":i

519  tiG

5 1 S S ,J

5#3 8,J`

538 Sf3

539 0Ci

535 G#

536 all
611  Si3

535 0$
535 0!3

503  #rJi

5 1 gfi  0 f!

5 1 €,  Lt, C,

518 #$

5#3 ##
£19 8S

"DS
*-
l`li.:j`,F`*LIE-GE-

.I,P{Of.Ch{.f``.rfT„

b^`E,S;:rff~;i:`;£,::#{\Sn§~AION3N3%
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®S.i  Regi§tsr fS# &he M¢f]{h  3f April  28¥2

E{8  S*                              Emplffy€®  Wam©
a   ¢4    fty#!

iEgT#jE~ife+i"aiiE~£"E^"~~~
i  jq                 £4a3gg53Si      :*¢"3{§*'L!^,!¥,!t5    kp

•j,!!!     i,,4?i?,;!!?"   `{     "i           t!,!*    !!i,-,`„"      "'iJ,?1,ili=

Days
Worked

Pag£ a 'jt  #

Amt.  Pay   <-I ---..--..---.-..- E.§.I --..,. ~ -----.--- ~~ ..-. ~->
gmp!eyge                                         Effl ploy@r

184$5¥S$                    134.S$                         535 #S
~..~.~-..Ofto*~/~--I--:--------I-.:/-.~x~~.co~~~,.--..__..._..___::-::.~~twK~-~~.........~~``r~|€~~.~.~~.~~~.,„~...:...»/I.N..."v

s l!,i lt!l  , i,(i                         fiirfu(-!1.!jij                               =`ii:i:pri i    ""

81$191.$0               8101.00 26351. 0#

4Jf3i
Prof. .Dr. SACHIN ASLAM

PRINCIPAL
MES DENTAL COLLEGE

F`ALACHODE, PERINTHALMANNA
MALAppuRAM-679ca



£ro¥id€nt F#nti ffiggistsr fSr th¥ RESr!tii of April 2SZ¥
+    -                                          _i-`             -----   ___

•3! #     u#ife'N#
¥

qrj!€i#aei898g,£
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